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W E B S I T E



vanilla dream CHOCOLATE &
SALTED CARAMEL 

STRAWBERRY

PANNA COTTA
RASPBERRY

MINT CHOCOLATE SWISS CHOCoLATE 

 CARAMELITA

PASSION FRUIT & MANGO SORBET

RASPBERRY SORBET 

2  S C O O P S  
£ 3 . 9 5

 
3  S C O O P S  

£ 5 . 7 5

coffee & tea

Our desserts

Americano

Latte

Cappuccino

Espresso

Add shot

Add flavoured syrup

Hot Chocolate 

Pot of Tea

Flavoured Tea 

£2.75

£3.25

£3.25

£2.45

£1.50

£1.00

£2.85

£2.75

£2.65

Sticky Toffee Pudding

Homemade Cheesecake

Raspberry & White Chocolate Creme Brûlée (*GF*)

Biscoff Blondie

Chocolate & Salted Caramel Cake (VE)

Honeycomb Chocolate Brownies (VE)(GF)

The Classic Banana Split (*GF*)

Eton Mess Sundae (GF)

Chocolate Lovers Sundae 

Salted Caramel Bread & Butter Pudding

Traditional Syrup Sponge

Farmhouse Cheese Board (*GF*)

£7.15

£7.15

 

£7.15

£7.15

£7.15

£7.15

£7.15

£7,15

£7.15

£7.15

£7.15

£8.95

Russian Coffee, Vodka

Calypso Coffee, Tia Maria

Gaelic Coffee, Whisky

Royal Coffee, Brandy

Caribbean Coffee, Rum

Irish Coffee, Whiskey

Espresso Martini, Vodka 

£6.75

£6.75

£6.75

£6.75

£6.75

£6.75

£7.55

liqueur coffee

Served with Cream or Ice Cream

Served with Cream or Ice Cream

Served with Butter Shortbread & Ice Cream

Served with Vanilla Ice Cream & Whipped Cream

Served with Vanilla Ice Cream

Served with Vanilla Ice Cream

Served with Cream or Ice Cream

Served with Vanilla Custard 

Served with Homemade Red Onion Marmalade  & Crackers

Neapolitan Ice Cream, Whipped Cream, Rich Chocolate Sauce & Fruit Coulis 

Crushed Meringue, Panna Cotta Ice Cream, Raspberries & Whipped Cream

with Brownie,  Malteser & Chocolate Pieces

Allergen Info
(VE) Vegan, (N) NUTS, (GF) GLUTEN FREE 

(*GF*) Dish can be adapted to be Gluten Free

Movenpick Ice Cream & Sorbets are made without artificial additives,
flavourings, or colours. Please ask your server for more allergy info on the

Ice Cream products. Please note products may contain traces of nuts. 

lemon SORBET 

 White chocolate


