

## VISIT US ONLINE

WEBSITE

www.newinnellon.co.uk

f @thenewinnhotelellon

















MINT CHOCOLATE

SWISS CHOCOLATE





RASPBERRY SORBET

WHITE CHOCOLATE





LEMON SORBET

PASSION FRUIT & MANGO SORBET



## ALLERGEN INFO

(VE) Vegan, (N) NUTS, (GF) GLUTEN FREE (\*GF\*) Dish can be adapted to be Gluten Free

Movenpick Ice Cream & Sorbets are made without artificial additives, flavourings, or colours. Please ask your server for more allergy info on the Ice Cream products. Please note products may contain traces of nuts.

COFFEE & TEA		LIQUEUR COFFEE	
Americano	£2.75	Russian Coffee, Vodka	£6.75
Latte	£3.25	Calypso Coffee, Tia Maria	£6.75
Cappuccino	£3.25	Gaelic Coffee, Whisky	£6.75
Espresso	£2.45	Royal Coffee, Brandy	£6.75
Add shot	£1.50	Caribbean Coffee, Rum	£6.75
Add flavoured syrup	£1.00	Irish Coffee, Whiskey	£6.75
Hot Chocolate	£2.85	Espresso Martini, Vodka	£7.55
Pot of Tea	£2.75		
Flavoured Tea	£2.65		

## OUR DECERTO

Farmhouse Cheese Board (\*GF\*)

Served with Homemade Red Onion Marmalade & Crackers

Flavoured Tea

OAN AE37EW 1.7	
Sticky Toffee Pudding Served with Cream or Ice Cream	£7.15
Homemade Cheesecake Served with Cream or Ice Cream	£7.15
Raspberry & White Chocolate Creme Brûlée (*GF*) Served with Butter Shortbread & Ice Cream	£7.15
Biscoff Blondie Served with Vanilla Ice Cream & Whipped Cream	£7.15
Chocolate & Salted Caramel Cake (VE) Served with Vanilla Ice Cream	£7.15
Honeycomb Chocolate Brownies (VE)(GF) Served with Vanilla Ice Cream	£7.15
The Classic Banana Split (*GF*) Neapolitan Ice Cream, Whipped Cream, Rich Chocolate Sauce & Fruit Coulis	£7.15
Eton Mess Sundae (GF) Crushed Meringue, Panna Cotta Ice Cream, Raspberries & Whipped Cream	£7,15
Chocolate Lovers Sundae with Brownie, Malteser & Chocolate Pieces	£7.15
Salted Caramel Bread & Butter Pudding Served with Cream or Ice Cream	£7.15
Traditional Syrup Sponge Served with Vanilla Custard	£7.15

£8.95